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TITLE THE HICKORY FLYER

BASIS OF    
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AWARD UNIT RATE COST UNIT RATE COST

I. COMPLETE PRODUCT: 0.00 0.00
   (a) 8-page self cover issue printing in two ink colors 0.00 0.00
      (1) Makeready and/or Setup 12 400.00 4,800.00 640.00 7,680.00
      (2) Running . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . per 100 copies 180 19.00 3,420.00 21.00 3,780.00
   (b) Each additional 4-page signature in two ink colors 0.00 0.00
      (1) Makeready and/or Setup 1 150.00 150.00 175.00 175.00
      (2) Running . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . per 100 copies 15 7.00 105.00 9.00 135.00
II. AUTHOR'S ALTERATIONS AND REVISED 0.00 0.00

PROOFS: 0.00 0.00
   (a) Author's Alterations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . per page 4 11.00 44.00 35.00 140.00
   (b) Revised blueline or equal proofs (one set) 0.00 0.00

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . per page 2 10.00 20.00 12.00 24.00
III. SORTING AND AFFIXING LABELS: 0.00 0.00
   (a) Sorting and bundling . . . . . . . . . . . . . each order 12 80.00 960.00 95.00 1,140.00
   (b) Affixing labels . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . per 100 labels 103 3.00 309.00 7.00 721.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

CONTRACTORS TOTALS $9,808.00 $13,795.00
DISCOUNT 1.00% $98.08 0.00% $0.00

DISCOUNTED TOTALS $9,709.92 $13,795.00

                              
FIVE STAR GRAPHICS

Milford, CT

                              
LELLYETT & ROGERS

Nashville, TN



   

UNIT RATE COST

0.00
0.00

516.00 6,192.00
22.00 3,960.00

0.00
240.00 240.00

11.00 165.00
0.00
0.00

15.00 60.00
0.00

10.00 20.00
0.00

80.00 960.00
7.00 721.00

0.00
0.00

$12,318.00
0.00% $0.00

$12,318.00

                              
NEWMAN PRINTING

Nashville, TN

AWARDED CONTRACT


